OISC GOLF
METRIX

Vaike voistlus

Mol 112]3]4]5/6]7]8)9]10]11)12/13]14]15]16]17]18)19] +/- | Sum)
Par 3/3/3 3|33 /3|33 59

413/3|3/4/3 3 333

1 | Kristjan Pae 3/5(3(24/2|3(3|2)2 4 | 3|3 |34 3 |3|2]| -2 57
2 SanderTamberg | 3 (3|32 /5343|333 /4,323 /2 4,43 +1 /| 60
3  Allan Puum 5/3/3/4/4/3/2/3/ 3/ 3|2 /3|3|3|]2 5 3|34 +2 | 61
4 |HeigoTamberg |5 /36 3|5 5 2 3|3|3 |4 4 4,4 3 4,3 |43 +12 71
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Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3

4
9

35/38/28/45(33/28| 3 (28|28

16 | 18
313
1

1

1
2
1
1

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

_[1]203]4]56]7]8]9]10011]12]13]14]15 1617 |18 19 ) Tor L
Par 413|334 |3,3/|3|/3|3|3/3|3|3,3|3|3 3|3 59

14 | 13
1
2 | 2
2
1

313.8|3.3
2 6|34 |7 17|11
2 11 1
11433 |2|1]3
1 1|3 1
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R | N[ = | 00 W

2.8/38/3.3|35| 3 |62.3
5119|1215 /10| 3.3

1|1 1| 14 [18%
3 312|240 |53%
2 |12 1) 18 |24%

1 3 4%

1 1%
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